
Day Date Home Away
Teams

Sun 4-May Rangers Angels Thousand Islands Sportswear Rangers
Mon 5-May Twins Tigers Elbows Inc Angels
Tues 6-May Tigers Rangers Ketchum Manufactoring Inc Twins
Thurs 8-May Angels Twins Brockville Police Athletic Association Tigers

Sun 11-May Mother's Day
Mon 12-May Rangers Twins
Tues 13-May Angels Tigers
Thurs 15-May Angels Rangers

Sun 18-May Long Weekend
Mon 19-May Long Weekend
Tues 20-May Twins Angels
Thurs 22-May Rangers Tigers

Sun 25-May Tigers Twins
Mon 26-May Rangers Angels
Tues 27-May Twins Rangers
Thurs 29-May Tigers Angels

Sun 1-Jun Twins Tigers
Mon 2-Jun Tigers Rangers
Tues 3-Jun Angels Twins
Thurs 5-Jun Rangers Angels

Sun 8-Jun Angels Rangers
Mon 9-Jun Angels Tigers
Tues 10-Jun Rangers Twins
Thurs 12-Jun Tigers Twins

Sun 15-Jun Father's Day
Mon 16-Jun Twins Angels
Tues 17-Jun Rangers Tigers
Thurs 19-Jun Exams

Sun 22-Jun Sr. Districts

Week 6

Brockville Little League - Jr Sr Division

Week 7

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Week 4

Week 5

Week 8



Mon 23-Jun Sr. Districts
Tues 24-Jun Tigers Angels
Thurs 26-Jun Twins Rangers

Sun 29-Jun Jr. Districts
Mon 30-Jun Jr. Districts
Tues 1-Jul Canada Day
Thurs 3-Jul Twins Tigers

Sun 6-Jul Angels Twins
Mon 7-Jul Tigers Rangers

Tues 8-Jul 1st 4th
Thurs 10-Jul 2nd 3rd

Mon 14-Jul Consolation SF losers
Tues 15-Jul Finals SF winners
Thurs 17-Jul Rain Date

Week 10

Consolation and Final

Semifinals

Week 9


